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Stanley Heffner
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Heffron.Mark@scienceandtech.org
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Institute for Student Achievement
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Michele Mailhot
Maine Department of Education
michele.mailhot@maine.gov
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pat.murray@boone.kyschools.us
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Middle College High School
howardjulia47@yahoo.com
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Educational Policy Improvement Center (EPIC)
rhea_irvine@epiconline.org
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Ikangles@pefchattanooga.org
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Houston Independent School District
mkendall@houstonisd.org
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Educational Policy Improvement Center (EPIC)
charis_mcgaughy@epiconline.org
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Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation
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Ann Shannon and Associates
annshannonmath@gmail.com
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KIPP Foundation
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srabino@wested.org
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Jobs for the Future
drestuccia@jff.org

Teresa Rivero
Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation
teresa.rivero@gatesfoundation.org
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National Academy Foundation
arothstein@naf.org
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Boone County Schools
cathy.schafer@boone.kyschools.us
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Atlanta Public Schools
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Center for Collaborative Education
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Chicago Public Schools
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The University of Texas at Austin, Charles A. Dana
Center

uri@mail.utexas.edu
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Vince Verges
Florida Department of Education
vergesv@mail.leon.k12.fl.us

Christine Willig
Math Solutions
cwillig@mathsolutions.com

Jolene Yoakum
Houston Independent School District (ISD)
Jyoakum@houstonisd.org
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Hamilton County Department of Education
Warren_A@hcde.org
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Bill & Melinda Gates Foundation
carina.wong@gatesfoundation.org



